A
B
C
D
FibreTite Tank Sump
From the engineering labs of
Flexworks and Fibrelite, OPW has
made the best even better. Meet the

Sump Lid
Diameter
(C)
Minimum
Diameter
Opening
(D)
Additional RK-5000
Resin Kits Needed for Top
Hat Attachment
(Sold Separately)
Additional RK-5000 Resin Kits
Needed for Collar
 Ring Attachment
(Sold Separately)
42” FTSM-4233CR 46" 33.5" 42" Collar Ring Mount 34.8" 29" 1 1
FTSM-4233SB 46" 33.5" 42" Solid Bottom 34.8" 29" 1 -
FTSD-4233CR 53" 40.5" 42" Collar Ring Mount 34.8" 29" 1 1
FTSD-4233SB 53" 40.5" 42" Solid Bottom 34.8" 29" 1 -
FTSM-4237CR 46" 33.5" 42" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" 1 1
FTSM-4237SB 46" 33.5" 42" Solid Bottom 39.5" 34.6" 1 -
FTSD-4237CR 53" 40.5" 42" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" 1 1
FTSD-4237SB 53" 40.5" 42" Solid Bottom 39.5" 34.6" 1 -
48” FTSM-4837CR 46" 33.5" 48" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" 1.5 1
FTSD-4837CR 53" 40.5" 48" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" 1.5 1
FTSM-4837SB 46" 33.5" 48" Solid Bottom 39.5" 34.6" 1.5 -
FTSD-4837SB 53" 40.5" 48" Solid Bottom 39.5" 34.6" 1.5 -
Replacement Parts/Accessories
Part # Decription
FTSMBASE-42CR 42" Medium Bury Collar Mount
FTSMBASE-42SB 42" Medium Bury Solid Bottom
FTSMBASE-48SB 48" Medium Bury Solid Bottom
FTSMBASE-48CR 48" Medium Bury Collar Mount
FTSDBASE-42CR 42" Deep Bury Medium Bury Collar
FTSDBASE-42SB 42" Deep Bury Solid Bottom
FTSDBASE-42SB 48" Medium Bury Solid Bottom
FTSDBASE-48CR 48" Deep Bury Collar Mount
FTS-4233TH Top Hat for 42" Base Sump (33" opening)
FTS-4237TH Top Hat for 42" Base Sump (37" opening)
FTS-4837TH Top Hat for 48" Base Sump (37" opening)
Part # Decription
WT-33SL 33" Fibretite Sump Lid
WT-37SL 37" Fibretite Sump Lid
FCS42-EX12